

Hatta Durgawati Road to Kusai

पारकीट
Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bhabua

DIVISION

Chairman

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1661

Abstract of Cost

26

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A Bill					
(Final Bill of cost)					
Date of actual completion →	28/10/2021				
Date of Entry →	28/10/2021				
All Qty of d.T. m. & B.					
Item No ① Providing and					
100 Fixing of deep					
P/1 item No ①					
5 No @ ₹ 2790.96/each					
					₹ 13955=0
Item No ② Clearing and					
2.2. Grubbing & deep					
P/1 item No ②					
0.20 Hect					
@ ₹ 75573.34/each					
					₹ 15115=0
Item No ③ (Cost of embankment)-					
3.4. do do as per EP					
P/21-22 item No ③ (i) & (ii)					
(i) Do do 1500 m lead EP					
74.256 m ³					
@ ₹ 260.88/m ³					₹ 19372=0
(ii) Do do 100.0 m lead EP					
297.024 m ³					
@ ₹ 188.10/m ³					
					₹ 55870=0

Continuation ₹ 104,912=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 10, 1, 312=40	
Item NO (4) Construction of					
S.14. Sub grade curd					
as per					
P/21 Item NO (4)					
1665.04 m ³					
@ ₹ 264.42/m ³				₹ 4,40,270=	
Item NO (5) Cost of G.S.D. for					
4.1 dg do ell					
P/17-18 Item NO (2/5)					
467.95 m ³					
@ ₹ 3256.67/m ³				₹ 15,23,959=	
Item NO (6) Paving work					
47.3A G.S.D. do ell					
P/19 Item NO (6/6)					
162.3140625 m ²					
@ ₹ 4776.20/m ²				₹ 7,75,244=	
Item NO (7) Paving work					
S.1 Cost (S.1) do do ell					
P/20 Item NO (4/5)					
2164.1875 m ²					
@ ₹ 59.29/m ²				₹ 1,28,315=	
Item NO (8) Paving Tarmac					
S.2 (RSI) do do ell					
P/20 Item NO (9/8)					
2164.1875 m ² @ ₹ 20.29/m ²				₹ 43,911=	
Continuation					₹ 30,16,011=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P 230.16, 011=40
Item No (9) Road dug &					
S.I.I. Laying 200mm thick					
MS dg do do					
P/20 item No (9)					
2164.1875 m ²					
@ ₹ 276.40/m ²					
					₹ 598.181=40
Item No (10/11) RCC 15 Grade					
10.1 w/k m stone @					
P/22 item No (12/12) (i) & (ii)					
(i) in ordinary k m stone @					
2 NW @ ₹ 2997.08/ea @ ₹ 5994=40					
(ii) 200mm stone @					
2 NW @ ₹ 838.70/ea @					
					₹ 1677=40
Item No (12/12) Road & fix net					
10.2. reflecting d b do @					
P/23 item No (12/12) (i) & (ii) & (iii)					
(i) 600 ^{mm} Δ dg do @					
4 NW @ ₹ 5101.51/ea @ ₹ 20406=40					
(i) 900mm □ dg do @					
2 NW @ ₹ 12949.94/ea @ ₹ 25899=40					
(ii) 600mm x 450mm □ @					
2 NW					
@ ₹ 6835.33/ea @					
					₹ 13671=40

Continuation

₹ 3681,839=40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.T. 368188920
Item No (12/12) Planting trees					
11.9. do do do do do					
P/22 item No (12/12)					
CONNO @ 128826/calc					
					₹ 64,43820
Item No (13/14) Providing laying					
8.13 RCD hot applied					
do do do					
P/23 item No (13/14)					
114.40 m ²					
@ ₹ 886.46/m ² ₹ 101411=0					
Item No (14/15) Providing and					
10.6. Fixing typical					
manholes do do do					
P/24 item No (13/15)					
SN @ ₹ 1284.00/calc ₹ 64205					
Item No (15/16) Excavation					
9.1/11.1 of f.dn do do do					
P/8 item No (15/16)					
15.662 m ³ @ ₹ 427.09/m ³ ₹ 668920					
Item No (16/17) P.C.M. (1', 2.5', 5')					
11.40 m ³ w f.dn do do do					
P/8 item No (16/17)					
2.8455 m ³					
@ ₹ 7082.58/m ³					
					₹ 20,153=0

Continuation ₹ 39,38,73500

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 2	39,38,785w	
Hee No (17/18) P (C) M 20 (1:2:4)					
12.5 (11) W 815 d 4 do (11)					
P/S Hee No (18/18)					
15.165 w ³					
@ ₹ 8112.77/w ³				₹ 123,030w	
Hee No (18/19) Providing road					
9.3 (10) Laying R.C.C. 113					
600mm dia					
Humane P.C.P. do do					
as per spec					
P/S Hee No (19/19)					
7.50m @ ₹ 3389.21/m					
				₹ 25419=w	
Hee No (19/20) Paruliy Turo-					
12.5. Cereals d 4 do (11)					
P/S Hee No (14/15) 12.48m ²					
@ ₹ 135.62/w ²				₹ 1,693=w	
				₹ 40,88,877=w	
Add GST @ 18.0% do do (11)					
				₹ 735,998=w	
Add LC @ 1.00% do do (11)				₹ 40,889=w	
Add S.F. @ 1.656%					
do do (11)				₹ 67716=w	

Continuation ₹ 49,33,480w

[illegible]